242261001 Topfern nach Herzenslust

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung
Informationen

Kursort

Termine
Datum
12.09.2024
19.09.2024
26.09.2024
10.10.2024

24.10.2024

zur Kursdetail-Seite

Donnerstag, 12.09.2024,
105,00 € zzgl. Materialko
5 Termine

Monika Flatau

Bitte Schiirze mitbringen.

Josefsheim, Raum A017,

Uhrzeit

18:00 - 20:00 Uhr
18:00 - 20:00 Uhr
18:00 - 20:00 Uhr
18:00 - 20:00 Uhr

18:00 - 20:30 Uhr

18:00 - 20:00 Uhr
sten (4,50 €/kg gebranntes Werkstiick)

1. UG, Neuburger Stral3e 60, 94032 Passau

Ort

Passau, Josefsheim, R A017 1. UG Werkraum
Passau, Josefsheim, R A017 1. UG Werkraum
Passau, Josefsheim, R A017 1. UG Werkraum
Passau, Josefsheim, R A017 1. UG Werkraum

Passau, Josefsheim, R A017 1. UG Werkraum
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